

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCIVIL APPEALDiary No(s) .15782/2018

FEDERATION OF INDIAN AIRLINES THROUGH ITS ASSOCIATE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF CIVIL AVIATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With

D.No.16761/2018

D.No.16763/2018

D.No.16774/2018

D.No.16777/2018

Date : 02-05-2018 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jasmeet Singh, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Ms.Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 07.05.2018 before an appropriate Bench, as per
roster, subject to curing of defects, if any.(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar